MINERA ALAMOS INC.

MINERA ALAMOS INC.

ISIN: CA60283L1058

Overview

2024/07/17 21:29:57

Price
0.2261 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-2.60% (-0.01)

ISIN CA60283L1058
Symbol MAI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 96 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2313 USD
0.2318 USD
0.2175 USD
0.2321 USD
0.22671 USD
79,172
17,946.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

Headline Download
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
B  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA60283L1058&ID_NOTATION=15753380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4143cfae1c78771028734d623c91c62faeb3cf7203c99216d8573eab9adbde47&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=da468de9d7a5e2b5c&time=1721366131&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4daf3c8310504c17e4094b478edfd3182c6eb99235c3529ae26c912f80d2ccc&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5636f2210788e8854&time=1721366131&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a87bcdd460b0b627c5aa6ad230008b2684da28dd3fc8a861e60b3463354f6e9a&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c74f2c2ef8bee5e78&time=1721366131&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b706bf7d813d7026c2675ababeb452f6c4cf0f8762710e8307918edad82fa2b1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d21b6ec22c5f487bf&time=1721366131&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2a871f020192c4b1c38206a98c05f3ea46b8d3b5a20e0ed686d7ca355da0ba1&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a86259b1ff6ef988c&time=1721366131&tool=RSC

MINERA ALAMOS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 21:29:57

Price
0.2261 USD

Difference © -260%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA60283L1058
Symbol MAI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 96 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2313 USD
High 0.2318 USD
Low 0.2175 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2321 USD
VWAP 0.22671 USD
Volume (pcs) 79,172
Trading volume 17,946.89
Number of trades 23
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -10.91% -9.56% -53.27%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 -0.02 -0.26
Beta 0.92 1.09 1.13

Volatility 59.32 59.19  58.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MINERA ALAMOS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.208 EUR
17

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 20:50 0.31 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 0.20 EUR
17

Munich 2023/10/ 08:03 0.1984 EUR
03

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 0.206 EUR

0.2211 USD (282,876)
0.2284 USD (250,857)
0.2372 USD (259,992)
0.2324 USD (247,692)

0.3222 USD (2024/05/21)

0.1923 USD (2024/02/29)

0.3222 USD (2024/05/21)

0.1850 USD (2023/11/13)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.02 39

0.00 12

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15753380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336558088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102881888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102881888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38922544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215893779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38922545

MINERA ALAMOS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 21:29 0.2261 USD 0.02
17

2024/07/ 20:48 0.208 EUR 0.00
17

23

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215782517

MINERA ALAMOS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MIHEEA“/\ALAMQS

Contact Details
MINERA ALAMOS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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